
CPA ATLANTIC CLASSIC
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

MONCTON, NB - APRIL 27, 2024 

FINAL PLACINGS
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Jay Lake 3
2 3 Connor Williston 6
3 1 Jared Burry 9

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 4 Jamie Peterson 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 88 Matt Corriveau 3
2 7 Dan Fowler 6
3 8 Jesse Mcnulty 9
4 6 Shane Collins 13
5 5 Darryl Avery 14

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 4 Jamie Peterson 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 8 Jesse Mcnulty 3
2 3 Connor Williston 6
3 9 Shawn Benoit 9
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 10 * Chris Pineiro * 4
2 88 Matt Corriveau 5
3 11 Jesse Cooper 9
4 2 Jay Lake 12
5 12 Andrew Levitt 16
6 1 Jared Burry 17
7 5 Darryl Avery 21

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 13 Simon Luc Diotte 3
2 14 Chris Londos 6
3 15 Kaleb Vickers 9

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 7 Dan Fowler 3
2 14 Chris Londos 6
3 16 Scott Duncan 9
4 6 Shane Collins 12

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 17 Adam Ostafichuk 3
2 9 Shawn Benoit 6

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 18 Rylan Marchand 3
2 13 Simon Luc Diotte 6
3 19 Jamie Munroe 9
4 14 Chris Londos 12
5 16 Scott Duncan 15
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 7 * Dan Fowler * 3
2 2 Jay Lake 6
3 3 Connor Williston 9
4 22 Abdo Soliman 12
5 15 Kaleb Vickers 15
6 20 Matthew Macdonald 19
7 21 Ethan Scouten 20

 
Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 13 Simon Luc Diotte 3
2 23 Pierre Caouette 6
3 24 Sebastian Jones 9
4 25 Shengyi (Phillip) Pan 12

 
Men's Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 27 Todd Ross 3
2 26 Terry Cormier 6
3 16 Scott Duncan 9
4 28 John Stewart 12

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 29 Paul Matheson 3
2 27 Todd Ross 6
3 26 Terry Cormier 9
4 23 Pierre Caouette 12
5 87 Will Macdougall 16
6 16 Scott Duncan 17

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 17 Adam Ostafichuk 3

Page 3 of 9



 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 18 * Rylan Marchand * 3
2 13 Simon Luc Diotte 6

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 29 Paul Matheson 3
2 26 Terry Cormier 6
3 23 Pierre Caouette 9
4 24 Sebastian Jones 12

 
Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 31 Nadia Carrier 5
2 30 Danielle Aube 6
3 33 Annette Ellis 8
4 32 Terri Ann Carroll 12

 
Women's Bikini - Goddess Showdown Artemis Division

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 38 Brittany Thomas 3
2 34 Jaime Gray 6
3 35 Ruth Johnson-Macdonald 9
4 36 Norma Marshall 11
5 37 Tanya Mercer 14

 
Women's Bikini - Goddess Showdown Morrigan Division

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 41 Marissa Gorjizadeh 3
2 43 Kathryn Woods 6
3 42 Jennifer Wilson 9
4 40 Jenna Embree 12
5 39 Jessie Lynn Ellsworth 15
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Women's Bikini - Goddess Showdown Freya Division

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 45 Bianca Hughes 3
2 46 Jenna Patkai 6
3 44 Ashley Hambrook 9
4 47 Jennifer Rose 12
5 48 Ashlee Vail 15

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 51 Nadia Burke 3
2 55 Jamie Morse 6
3 57 Maija Rix 9
4 50 Eve Boucher 12
5 56 Rosalie Pellerin-Macdonald 15
6 49 Molly Agar 18
7 52 Sarah Cameron 21
8 54 Ariane Gionet 24
9 53 Chenine Corbin 27

10 58 Patti Simonson 30
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 55+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Pam Baker 3
2 60 Joan Conrad 6

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 61 Sandi Mclean 3
2 62 Jennifer Parker 6
3 52 Sarah Cameron 9
4 35 Ruth Johnson-Macdonald 12
5 59 Pam Baker 15
6 58 Patti Simonson 18
7 60 Joan Conrad 21
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 61 Sandi Mclean 3
2 44 Ashley Hambrook 6
3 42 Jennifer Wilson 10
4 47 Jennifer Rose 11
5 65 Theresa Martin 15
6 62 Jennifer Parker 19
7 39 Jessie Lynn Ellsworth 20
8 35 Ruth Johnson-Macdonald 24
9 63 Wendy Doucet 27

10 64 Stephanie Leclerc 30
11 53 Chenine Corbin 33

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 51 Nadia Burke 3
2 35 Ruth Johnson-Macdonald 6
3 66 Alyssa Courtney 9
4 37 Tanya Mercer 12
5 53 Chenine Corbin 15

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 34 Jaime Gray 3
2 67 Dawn Beaulieu 6

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 61 Sandi Mclean 3
2 55 Jamie Morse 6
3 56 Rosalie Pellerin-Macdonald 10
4 43 Kathryn Woods 11
5 62 Jennifer Parker 15
6 39 Jessie Lynn Ellsworth 18
7 65 Theresa Martin 20
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Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 41 * Marissa Gorjizadeh * 3
2 48 Ashlee Vail 7
3 42 Jennifer Wilson 8

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 45 Bianca Hughes 3
2 57 Maija Rix 6
3 46 Jenna Patkai 9
4 44 Ashley Hambrook 12
5 47 Jennifer Rose 15
6 40 Jenna Embree 18

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 50 Eve Boucher 3
2 49 Molly Agar 6
3 68 Carley Dempsey 9
4 69 Brittany Birt 12
5 54 Ariane Gionet 15
6 64 Stephanie Leclerc 18

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 72 Olivia Macdonald 4
2 71 Jennifer Hall 5
3 74 Caroline Rossignol 9
4 70 Veronique Cyr 12

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 75 Lisa Beal 3
2 71 Jennifer Hall 6
3 74 Caroline Rossignol 9
4 76 Victoria Burry 12
5 77 Crystal Davis 15
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 38 * Brittany Thomas * 3
2 75 Lisa Beal 6
3 72 Olivia Macdonald 9
4 36 Norma Marshall 14
5 78 Danika Prince 15
6 73 Allison Mcdonald 18
7 67 Dawn Beaulieu 21
8 74 Caroline Rossignol 24
9 77 Crystal Davis 27

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 80 Chassidy Sule 3
2 79 Meghan Stokes 6
3 71 Jennifer Hall 9
4 70 Veronique Cyr 12
5 76 Victoria Burry 15

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 82 Amanda Halley 3
2 57 Maija Rix 6
3 84 Brittany Betts 9
4 60 Joan Conrad 13
5 81 Carla Chadwick 14

 
Women's Figure - Masters 55+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 83 Wendy Hollingum 3
2 60 Joan Conrad 7
3 81 Carla Chadwick 8

 
Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 30 Danielle Aube 3
2 33 Annette Ellis 6
3 83 Wendy Hollingum 9
4 81 Carla Chadwick 12
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Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 32 Terri Ann Carroll 3
2 84 Brittany Betts 6

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 82 Amanda Halley 3
2 31 Nadia Carrier 6
3 33 Annette Ellis 9
4 83 Wendy Hollingum 12

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 85 * Kelly Jackson * 3
2 30 Danielle Aube 6
3 32 Terri Ann Carroll 9
4 57 Maija Rix 12
5 84 Brittany Betts 15
6 86 Danielle White 18
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